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8 |fIAEE2021FERE IS 2021-07-09 0.00 800.00 302.00
9 g;gg;ﬁggﬁf\gﬁﬁa%ﬁa R B | 2021.07-14 0.00 120.00 182.00
10 |/ REFMAERAT202141-58 DER 2021-07-19 500.00 0.00 682.00
11 |[WXR20214E4-6 5 RHER 2021-07-19 450.00 0.00 1,132.00
12 [P TRREKETE 2021-07-19 0.00 1,000.00 132.00
13 |W#szBA20214F T A BA % 2021-07-21 700.00 0.00 832.00
14 [HBRE2021E AR B S 2021-07-21 0.00 500.00 332.00
15 {39, WHEZEIRE20065F128 HARR 2021-07-21 0.00 216.00 116.00
16 WU FREARAHRAT2021FTH RAER 2021-07-21 300.00 0.00 416.00
17 g;ﬁg%i%&%mﬁmmazomm 2021-07-21 300.00 0.00 716.00
18 | L T R PR A 20214 T A RAE R 2021-07-21 200.00 0.00 916.00
19 | EERRT 202140483 RAER 2021-07-22 200.00 0.00 1,116.00
20 |fF 7R X AR E R K 1L R K45H 2021-07-22 0.00 990.00 126.00
21 g*mrﬁﬁ.ﬁ;)‘ckﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂzozlﬁ’lﬁﬂi 2021-07-22 200.00 0.00 326.00
22 gr@mmﬁu%m‘czxﬁﬁmazomﬁmﬁi 2021-07-22 300.00 0.00 626.00
IR S BT LA R PR A AJ2U21. 0. 4
23 ;g 1833y (74542-74883) *0. 653LAh 3102, | 2021-07-22 324.00 0.00 950.00
2q |KFWBEARII LRARATNN0L | 20010722 12.00 0.00 962.00
25 g’f’imﬁﬁﬁﬁ@%%%ﬁﬁ%%g# (MR | 20210722 0.00 422.00 540.00
26 ((HEFELEEKERUNE—E 2021-07-22 0.00 430.00 110.00
27 |WHiERI20214F 8RS 2021-07-27 300.00 0.00 410.00
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BEALL PILTREEFRREFLFF R BAL: J0
Fs w o= B M £ # Z2 F A
98 W T A/B N AR A T 20214F4 3 BAES | 2021-07-27 510.00
29 |{FBRIR B 2021 EE B & 2021-07-28 10.00
30 |KAREAELWARAT2021FTA BER 2021-07-31 210.00
31 |UBKPH EA20214R6 A LA, 2021-07-31 50.00 0.00 260.00
39 | TR R PR/A §20214E6 A B4R | 2021-07-31 200.00 0.00 460.00
33 |WEBLRAE 2021-07-31 7,000.00 0.00 7,460.00
34 |ffpEd R20214E(E PR R & 2021-07-31 0.00 800.00 6,660.00
35 |fHEIRR2021F B E R & 2021-07-31 0.00 500.00 6,160.00
36 |[fT 42021 RIS 2021-07-31 0.00 500.00 5,660.00
37 |[(FEE 2021 F R E & 2021-07-31 0.00 500.00 5,160.00
38 |HABBITEFRCRAE 2021-07-31 0.00 1,000.00 4,160.00
39 {)ﬁ%ﬁﬁ\ BRRAR2021ETA0BEWR R | 50040731 0.00 4,100.00 60.00
40 |WiE B Sk DA R AT 20214878 RS | 2021-07-31 100.00 0.00 160.00
41 g%igﬁmﬁﬁ&m&%ﬁ5&/&%2021@4 2021-07-31 250.00 0.00 410.00
42 g;mm%ﬁﬁmﬁém%mwm_m:E 2021-07-31 600.00 0.00 1,010.00
43 | R BT 202148 58 RAER 2021-07-31 200.00 0.00 1,210.00
44 g*mm%%&%lﬁﬂﬁ%*momﬁm BE | 2021.07-31 100.00 0.00 1,310.00

& i 13,536.00 13,678.00
AT T % BT
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L

b3

20214E7TH /.
WFEAL: PILHARXENRESELFFEREH f : BAL: TG
i s
Fg it p H # N} ~f R #n ZF AN
, | £ Ns, Ji
0 WK of‘qg 0 ;; 34,559,820.27
T I T ITER R ICH PR 4 R]ZUZU0 TZ: . ",
1 [1-2021.3. 1838 (15357-16386) *0.65/4 2021-07-01 244.40| ™. 34,560,064.67
ﬁ@%ﬂﬁ 13N> PAVZ/S SV §
9 |-4.168% (16386-16828) *0. 65%1/43At 2021-07-01 105.00 0.00 33,971,395.27
#H33 2
3 (U EmA202144-68) BHE 2021-07-01 15,120.00 0.00 33,885,014.47
W R FER IR PR /A 7 2021. 4. 1-4. 29K
4 |m (625-632) *4 2021-07-01 28.00 0.00 33,885,042.47
T NPV H PR A FIZUZT 3. T 3. 204
5 |2% (99333-100588) *0. 6534t % FI376. 5 2021-07-01 1,192.30 0.00 33,886,234.77
8
T ZRAEIRAIR A FRA 712021 4. 29-6. 47K
6 # (632-640) *4 2021-07-01 32.00 0.00 33,886,266.77
X ANFeFP AU H PR A& W ZUZTE 27 0. 37
7 |2 (100588-102652) *0. 653 At 3% Fl626. 2021-07-01 1,968.00 0.00 33,888,234.77
4
k1 INE o
8 g;mﬁﬁﬁﬁg%ﬁmb—mzml 6ALE | 2021-07-01 1,200.00 0.00 33,889,434.77
Wk 2021 4. 1-4. 2988 3% (9903-9978
9 |} %20%0. 65K A 2 450 2021-07-02 1,425.00 0.00 33,890,859.77
10 |WeokErh20214E5 8 LA 2021-07-02 200.00 0.00 33,891,059.77
11 |fH4a s Bt p T 1007 B3R A 204 2021-07-06 0.00 3,300.00 33,887,759.77
12 gﬁi?ﬁyﬁlﬁﬁﬁmmﬁméﬁ— 2021-07-06 0.00 6,600.00 33,881,159.77
WA CE£2021. 4. 29-6. 4FL 3% (28672-324
13 196Y %0. 654 2 FA1147. 2 2021-07-06 3,632.80 0.00 33,884,792.57
TS S0 0 VIPE PR A FJZUZT. 3297 0.
14 |4E8%% (83604-85489) *0. 6534t 3% Fi565 2021-07-06 1,790.80 0.00 33,886,583.37
28
15 WA x20214E68) B 2021-07-06 8,638.00 0.00 33,895,221.37
16 | E¥E 302021486 8 DA 2021-07-06 300.00 0.00 33,895,521.37
V. [=] INF]
17 g;{nﬁmﬁgﬁiﬁfzﬂ%ﬁﬁumﬁﬁh’12021 2021-07-06 32,099.00 0.00 33,927,620.37
18 Wik ik ig20214E7 B A4 2021-07-06 2,275.00 0.00 33,929,895.37
19 |WiE BRI 20214E7 A PA R 2021-07-06 50.00 0.00 33,929,945.37
W RS EEEREARATNE RS AT
20 |oon1E68 Pk 2021-07-06 200.00 0.00 33,930,145.37
W R EEERSERATEHS AT
21 |oioitre T B4 2021-07-06 8,652.00 0.00 33,938,797.37
22 |WxIEE202143-48] BHE 2021-07-06 13,020.00 0.00 33,951,817.37
23 |WkxlE E20214E3-4 3 DA 2021-07-06 200.00 0.00 33,952,017.37
24 |k BIR20214E3-4 A B4 2021-07-06 17,220.00 0.00 33,969,237.37
25 |WRkBIR2021453-4 8 BAEH 2021-07-06 600.00 0.00 33,969,837.37
26 |WFK20214E3 8 BH& 2021-07-06 7,344.00 0.00 33,977,181.37
27 | IR20214E3 8 PAER 2021-07-06 200.00 0.00 33,977,381.37
= INT
28 g;ﬁg—*ﬂﬁﬁﬁ BRERAT202H58T | 5021.07-06 18,135.00 0.00 33,995,516.37
29 (K E20214ETH PAR 2021-07-06 700.00 0.00 33,996,216.37
W1 Jt14T ITENAME: 2021-08-11 [ JLEEEAF]




2021478 ! ‘
HFALL: TR E R A (FLH B { s AL T
) T A YT NE: we m | & W | BFA
30 |WENE20214ETA BHEE 2021-07-06 5,508.00 L ‘(5;60__ o 34,001,724.37
31 |WEFRE0214ETAT BHE 2021-07-06 11,200.00 o.t‘)o 34,012,924.37
32 |WHEWE2021478] Bl 2021-07-06 4,320.00 0.00 34,017,244.37
33 |WRWE02145T A e 2021-07-06 5,400.00 0.00 34,022,644.37
34 ?‘%ﬁ%ﬁ%&‘gzbé%ﬁ (19526-2088 | 5021.07-08 1,202.00 0.00 34,023,936.37
35 W2 R 2021, 6. 4-7. 1K3E (T-4) *4 2021-07-08 12.00 0.00 34,023,048.37
36 WKk E20214ET AT LS 2021-07-08 5,000.00 0.00 34,028,948.37
37 |Wakoki20214ET A DA R 2021-07-08 50.00 0.00 34,028,998.37
38 |WEEIA20214T AT BHE 2021-07-08 3,360.00 0.00 34,032,358.37
39 |WrEaR1a20214E7 B TA % 2021-07-08 100.00 0.00 34,032,458.37
40 gg%g#tﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁmz\ﬂ20m$7ﬁ 2021-07-08 5,040.00 0.00 34,037,498.37
41 %i$ﬁ§ﬁ%{§ﬂﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁﬁa‘]2021ﬁ7ﬁ 2021-07-08 200.00 0.00 34,037,698.37
42 ?gﬁgﬁx%ﬁ%ﬂwmozm‘m 2021-07-08 16,800.00 0.00 34,054,498.37
43 %;gﬁ@xmﬁﬁﬁﬂa&azozms—m 2021-07-08 500.00 0.00 34,054,998.37
44 ﬁg;ﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁﬂm%mmm'm 2021-07-08 9,072.00 0.00 34,064,070.37
45 %g;ﬂﬁ&ﬁﬁﬂﬂmmmﬁ_m 2021-07-08 200.00 0.00 34,064,270.37
46 %g;mﬁzmﬂﬁﬂ%ﬂr 2021468 | 5021.07.08 23,520.00 0.00 34,087,790.37
a7 %gmm\%ﬁg’ﬂwmwmﬁr % | 2021-07-08 3,600.00 0.00 34,091,390.37
48 |l ity AR 2021484 A RS 2021-07-08 21,000.00 0.00 34,112,390.37
49 g%ﬁﬁzg&?m;%%ﬁ (24303-2431 1 5021.07-09 494.00 0.00 34,112,884.37
B [ ey | 2021070 110.20 0.00|  34112,994.57
51 |if % BB EABIE 2021-07-09 0.00 10,000.00 34,102,994.57
52 |WWRILBI2021466 3 DA 2021-07-09 150.00 0.00 34,103,144.57
53 |WBRIIBI2021456 A R 2021-07-09 6,650.00 0.00 34,109,794.57
54 |WEH42021467 A RIS 2021-07-12 2,849.00 0.00 34,112,643.57
55 |WeBRRR4E2021. 7. 5-2022. 1. 4Fid: 2021-07-12 1,800.00 0.00 34,114,443.57
56 %ﬁ;ﬁﬁiﬁﬁmwazwﬁ 2021-07-12 7,150.00 0.00 34,121,593.57
57 | RE202144-6 8 RS 2021-07-12 29,370.00 0.00 34,150,963.57
58 | ¥ EEEH20214F4-6F AR 2021-07-12 900.00 0.00 34,151,863.57
59 B&;ﬁﬁﬂgggﬁ;gsé%ﬁ (9249379302 | 5021.07-13 503.50 0.00 34,152,367.07
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WFAAL: LT RREFRO SIELFHKEL g‘ ) BfL: JC
Fe W OE H # BN & B & W ZFA
60 |2021 4. 29°6. 473 (4955.6948) %0.65% | 2021-07-13 \\ 943.40] 1.’ 0.00 34,153,310.47
it 2 F1297_95 N g Y
a1 e oy | 200718 122:00|... 0.00 34,153,434.47
62 (W d20214F48) & 2021-07-13 9,720.00 0.00 34,163,154.47
63 |WiFsE4E20214 48 DA 2021-07-13 200.00 0.00 34,163,354.47
64 |WimBi20214ET 16 ETAIBAMME | 2021-07-13 20,662.50 0.00 34,184,016.97
65 |HoHmu20214E7 B 16HETH31H PR 2021-07-13 150.00 0.00 34,184,166.97
66 |WfAHasR20214E6 A1BETA15H L& | 2021-07-13 64,632.60 0.00 34,248,799.57
67 |WiTHiae20214E6 5127 A 150 PR 2021-07-13 450.00 0.00 34,249,249.57
68 g?%ﬁg%h;ggg;fﬁ (149257168 | 5021-07-13 1,875.30 0.00 34,251,124.87
b |EFAIMRLLL. 4.29°6 45 (129713D | 9021.07-13 40.00 000  34251,164.87
70 |Gk E 20214868 TR 2021-07-13 200.00 0.00 34.251,364.87
g [BHRERNLE AT IRR AGTISL 20210713 1,164.70 000| 3425252057
7g |BRHIRIL 6 AT VKR Q3710 | 20210713 28.00 0.00{  34,252,557.57
73 %q:rm%fﬁﬁ&ﬁﬁﬁﬁtm%%ﬂmwa2021¢ 2021-07-13 8,400.00 0.00 34,260,957.57
74 %*fffﬂﬁ&m%ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬁmozw 2021-07-13 300.00 0.00 34261,257.57
75 (WA RBE021ETAT B4 2021-07-14 4,732.00 0.00 34,265,989.57
76 |WE R E20214ET A DAR 2021-07-14 150.00 0.00 34,266,139.57
77 |WRHESS2021E5 A M E 2021-07-14 12,600.00 0.00 34,278,739.57
78 |MeskiesE20214E5 8 TAR 2021-07-14 150.00 0.00 34,278,889.57
79 |Wp&i52021485 A T HAL & 2021-07-14 4,200.00 0.00 34,283,089.57
80 |Wiih 2021458 DA 2t 2021-07-14 100.00 0.00 34,283,189.57
81 %ﬁp}_ﬂl}%ﬁgﬁ‘%iﬁ%ﬁ‘ﬂwmozm 2021-07-14 16,836.60 0.00 34,300,026.17
82 | 202147 A B4 2021-07-14 1,800.00 0.00 34,301,826.17
83 |WrephHbE202145T F TA 2021-07-14 50.00 0.00 34,301,876.17
84 gr‘ AROUBAARAT02ETAT BR | 50040714 520.00 0.00 34,302,396.17
85 gr‘ ABARIARAF02UFTAT FH | 95590714 10,920.00 0.00 34,313,316.17
86 gr“ RRAMGIHRAT02ETAT AR | 9551.07.14 4,264.00 0.00 34,317,580.17
87 |WRtHA20204E 128 B4 2021-07-14 1,760.00 0.00 34,319,340.17
88 |WRitZ20214E1-3 8 DA R 2021-07-14 900.00 0.00 34,320,240.17
89 (W RitAR20215F1-38] FH& 2021-07-14 42,240.00 0.00 34,362,480.17
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MFRAL FILTRXERBROEELFFREH AT, T
5 i = H & ZFAN
90 ?iﬁ?ggﬁé%ngﬁ e 2021-07-14 34,363,164.17
g [BRFERLL 5T ZRR B0 20210714 34,364,047 .67
92 %ﬁiﬁ%zgg.{ég%gég%ﬁ (2463-2504 1 5021.07-14 1,168.50 0.00 34,365,216.17
93 ?iﬁ?gggﬁ%gzig%ﬁ (243672463 | 90p1.07-14 769.50 0.00 34,365,985.67
94 ﬁgﬁfﬁmwgﬁa%ﬁgwmﬁ 2021-07-15 0.00 137,810.10 34,228,175.57| HE%
95 |fIkEFREKEHE 2021-07-15 0.00 10,000.00 34,218,175.57
96 |fHTHEE ERIES 2021-07-15 0.00 107,721.00 34,110,454.57
= @ﬁ?ﬁﬁzlﬂ@%m%@gﬁﬁm( 2021-07-15 0.00 8,375.00 34,102,079.57
98 gﬁ)a%%:zmz}am%wggam( 2021-07-15 0.00 6,100.00 34,095,979.57
99 %imm“m%ﬁﬂ%azwﬂﬁr %| 2021-07-16 12,706.50 0.00 34,108,686.07
100 %iﬁ%ggﬂoes‘égé;gsé 5 2021-07-16 185.30 0.00 34,108,871.37
101 |k 4412021, 6. 4-7. 17K %% (50-54 ) *4 2021-07-16 16.00 0.00 34,108,887.37
102 |if 3412021487 A RS 2021-07-16 1,750.00 0.00 34,110,637.37
103 | B#LT20214E7 A A 2021-07-16 50.00 0.00 34,110,687.37
104 (W PUTBRFARATLEET2 | 20210716 12.00 000  34,110699.37
PO IO T E{E e IR PR A HIZUZT. U 3T, &
105 |#% (4603-5016 2021-07-16 392.40 0.00 34,111,001.77
) x() aeE A F 123 95

106 |1 BR20214E7 5 RN B (M) 2021-07-19 0.00 588,774.40 33,971,290.27
107 %@Emﬂmﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬂwazomm 1081 2021.07-19 200.00 0.00 34,111,291.77
108 gkr*%ﬂgﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁﬂwﬂmml10’8‘ 2021-07-19 4,860.00 0.00 34.116,151.77
109 |Wcxlvk 2021467 A 1304 2021-07-19 21,538.00 0.00 34,137,689.77
110 | Ryss2021456 A DA% 2021-07-19 1,000.00 0.00 34,138,689.77
111 |2 rse0214E6 A BHA 2021-07-19 64,507.41 0.00 34,203,197.18
112 g;mmﬁ%ﬁﬂ&ﬂ%a%mﬁmﬂ 2021-07-19 100.00 0.00 34,203,297.18
113 g;gmamﬁﬂ&mwazozlmﬂr 2021-07-19 15,420.00 0.00 34,218,717.18
114 %;%‘a)%?gggéégléﬁﬁ (57250-5 | 5021-07-19 338.20 0.00 34,219,055.38
115 ?‘iﬁﬁmom'?' 1-7.19K5k (631696 | 5059.07-19 20.00 0.00 34,219,075.38
116 [HHRIEP202L 420 L are st (99171008 | 2001-07-19 2,109.00 0.00] 34722118438
117 g%*??;%ﬁﬁ.l 62;;&%25%5 (10159101 | 2021-07-18 646.00 0.00 34,221,830.38
118 q)yi{zgcpzom.s. 47, iz (36043531 2021-07-19 308.00 0.00 34,222,138.38
11 |BOKEH2021.6. 47 15X (10089-1015 | 5554 4749 1,330.00 0.00 34,223 ,468.38
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WAL PILTTREEFROEELFERREH B, 3G
s 5 LI H # & #n ZF AN
120 |dkakE 2021466 3 TA# 2021-07-19 34,223,668.38
121 | 2021, 7. 1-127K 3% (70-72) *4 2021-07-19 34,223,676.38
KR 52021, 7. 1-7. 1268 3% (7277-7418
122 Y50 65304 2 F42. 35 2021-07-19 134.00 0.00 34,223,810.38
123 | F T 2021. 6. 4-7. 1K FH (65-70) *4 2021-07-19 20.00 0.00 34,223,830.38
W T 2021, 6. 4-7. 1E8 %% (6617-7277
124 Y750, 655 A 2 198 2021-07-19 627.00 0.00 34,224,457.38
125 |d#2£2021.5.10-8. 9 LA 2021-07-19 600.00 0.00 34,225,057.38
126 |Wri&222021.5.10-8.9) BH%& 2021-07-19 55,458.00 0.00 34,280,515.38
WAEE2021. 6. 4-7. 1HL 3% (126209-12703
127|373 0. 65204 2 247, 2 2021-07-21 782.80 0.00 34,281,298.18
WD & BR2021. 6. 4-7. LEA %Y (56806-57
128 550y 0. 65304k 28 133, 2 2021-07-21 421.80 0.00 34,281,719.98
129 |MmHR3B20204E 128 B4 2021-07-22 10,800.00 0.00 34,292,519.98
130 |dkrt 53820204128 BA % 2021-07-22 200.00 0.00 34,292,719.98
131 | FaR20214E1 A RAER 2021-07-22 200.00 0.00 34,292,919.98
132 |t x3g20214 18 BHE& 2021-07-22 10,800.00 0.00 34,303,719.98
L) INE
133 gg%gﬁuux%ﬁﬁmh’lzozlmﬁ 2021-07-22 9,000.00 0.00 34,312,719.98
W LB AR SR LR R AT 20
134 |0 A RS 2021-07-22 5,400.00 0.00 34,318,119.98
Wb L EFRRT S B TREARAR20
135 |01 s g DA 2021-07-22 150.00 0.00 34,318,269.98
W LB SRR SR TREA R AR 20
136 5] ‘6 4-7. 27k %% (646-660) *4 2021-07-22 56.00 0.00 34,318,325.98
TOT 0 J 23V UST —H R W LAEH PRA HI&U
137 [21.6.4-7. 288 %% (28316-29352 2021-07-22 984.20 0.00 34,319,310.18
) %0 frE A #3108
138 |l EFAERAR02147AME | 2021-07-22 7,150.00 0.00 34,326,460.18
139 b LT BISEAT E AR R A FI202147 R 2021-07-22 11,520.00 0.00 34,337,980.18
I EHE
e 78 0\ INT
140 g;gﬁmﬁﬁ@ﬁﬂhmommﬁr 2021-07-22 12,566.40 0.00 34,350,546.58
141 |WESTEERE20215ETABEFAER | 2021-07-22 1,188.00 0.00 34,351,734.58
142 %mi@&@ﬂm) 202VFTABEFHERE | 5051.07.22 484830 0.00 34,356,582.88
o INF] ]
143 %zmﬂﬁuwﬁmmhjzozlmﬁr % | 20210722 16,581.50 0.00|  34373,164.38
u /\E
144 gﬁigﬂ%mmhj%mm 2021-07-22 150.00 0.00 34,373,314.38
OO T T AT GURTACH PRA HAJZUZI. 3. T 0. 1
145 |H3% (16828-17208) *0.65%1/43LAth3tH 2021-07-22 90.30 0.00 34,373,404.68
%)%"TS‘ELJ T ATZUNTACH PR & W Z0ZT. 9. 1 45 .
146 |E7% (17208-17641) *0.65/4F A3 F38 2021-07-22 108.80 0.00 34,373,513.48
4
Wb L R LR AR R A ] 2021. 6. 1-7. 1
147 |G (17641-18014) 0. 65/4 kb A28 2021-07-22 88.60 0.00 34,373,602.08
148 | BB 20214E6 3 A BIED (48 2021-07-22 0.00 587.31 34,373,014.77
149 (HERHHRIBFLER (28) 2021-07-22 0.00 248.00 34,372,766.77
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B L TR & IFA TR A i,
Fs o = H # & Z2FAN
150 |(HMEAHMXETAFER 28 2021-07-22 34,372,731.77
151 gg??iié&%a 2021-07-23 34,372,222.75
152 gﬁ%%}%%—-lﬂkBF#ﬁz:ZOMEGE% 2021-07-23 0.00 697.37 34,371,525.38
153 |fHte e =Tk X28 Wi20214E6 A% | 2021-07-23 0.00 26.61 34,371,498.77
154 |[fHte /R S = Tk X 29202146 7 . 2% 2021-07-23 0.00 1,707.71 34,369,791.06
155 |fH4tda B =T kX 22 120214761 2t 2021-07-23 0.00 540.53 34,369,250.53
156 |(+4te A =Tk K 498202156 4 F. 2% 2021-07-23 0.00 1,498.36 34,367,752.17
157 gﬁﬁ%ﬁ—mﬂzmz&mmﬁﬁ% 2021-07-23 0.00 34.31 34,367,717.86
158 &gﬁfzs%%mﬁﬁ'%l3‘15%2021":‘ 2021-07-23 0.00 47261 34,367,245.25
159 |[Hte A — Tk RCHE2021 476 A 5% 2021-07-23 0.00 27.31 34,367,217.94
160 [{Hte R RHAETS20214R6 F f 3t 2021-07-23 0.00 355.69 34,366,862.25
161 gg%@%szﬂz%:@z—zomﬁﬁ 2021-07-23 0.00 1,200.09 34,365,662.16
162 [{fte /R = Tk K-tH2021426 F d 3t 2021-07-23 0.00 2,629.83 34,363,032.33
163 ggfiigé}:ﬂﬂgﬁm 2021-07-23 0.00 1,478.06 34,361,554.27
164 &ﬁ;%f%zﬂk@m W2 —2021% 2021-07-23 0.00 1,182.59 34,360,371.68
165 g‘é;ﬁﬁzlﬂz%* W2 =2021%6 | 5021.07-23 0.00 3.50 34,360,368.18
166 |[{ftsmE =TV XS Hi20214763 L3t 2021-07-23 0.00 241.56 34,360,126.62
167 g?fiiééﬂf; 2021-07-23 0.00 796.79 34,359,329.83
168 |[HitsmE =Tk K 20214763 3t 2021-07-23 0.00 2,548.61 34,356,781.22
169 |(H4te R EERF A 2021467 3t 2021-07-23 0.00 2,461.79 34,354,319.43
170 gg@%g%zluz:@z—mmeﬁ% 2021-07-23 0.00 440.41 34,353,879.02
171 gﬁt@%gﬁm@%m&ﬂom%ﬁ% 2021-07-23 0.00 1,092.26 34,352,786.76
172 g%ﬁi?g@;ﬂﬁﬁ 2021-07-23 0.00 13.30 34,352,773.46
173 EQ%E%:IﬂEM%WOZW BAR | 2021-07-23 0.00 257.66 34,352,515.80
174 |fH4te R To7a2021 466 73 L3t 2021-07-23 0.00 62,196.55 34,290,319.25
175 |{HiteRRg L #T20214F6 F 3% 2021-07-23 0.00 14,668.20 34,275,651.05
176 |fH4tra R oE F 2021456 5 B3 2021-07-23 0.00 13,187.00 34,262,464.05
177 |4 pLe AR AR IE 47192021456 F L 2t 2021-07-23 0.00 2.10 34,262,461.95
178 |{HtiRE = Tk 20214F6 7 .5t 2021-07-23 0.00 4,288.53 34,258,173.42
1o (I e 2021-07-23 0.00 255265  34,255620.77
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180 |[{Hte BB =TI X11 2021461 B3 2021-07-23 34,255,029.83
181 gg@%gzlﬂz%ﬁwgz—zozweﬁ 2021-07-23 34,254 ,644.04
182 [t /BE =TI X20 2021476 A% | 2021-07-23 0.00 1,391.24 34,253,252.80
183 (BB =Tk X26 20214563 B2 2021-07-23 0.00 304.57 34,252,948.23
184 |{Hitea AR KA S 202146 5 B3 2021-07-23 0.00 1,845.64 34,251,102.59
185 |[fHtd R R A3 52021476 5 B3} 2021-07-23 0.00 64.42 34,251,038.17
186 [t mE—TX6-8 ##E20214F6 A% | 2021-07-23 0.00 21.01 34,251,017.16
187 gg’%’%%%%wrﬁﬁ—wﬂmﬁ 68 | 2021-07-23 0.00 56.71 34,250,060.45
188 |fiten BIEAFIF R IEAT1' 5202146 3 L3 2021-07-23 0.00 108.53 34,250,851.92
189 |f14ite BRENF IEA4T1 S 20214F6 7 B %% 2021-07-23 0.00 1,624.39 34,249,227.53
190 |[fT4te BREMFIERT2S 2021476 AR % 2021-07-23 0.00 252.06 34,248,975.47
191 gﬁ#\;ﬁaﬁ—mm:wgzom.e.11—7.1 2021-07-23 0.00 463.36 34,248,512.11
192 ffﬁf;‘ﬁ%%ﬂml@z—zom's' 5 | 20210723 0.00 162.90]  34,248,34921
193 gi?‘:ggﬁ;ﬁfﬁ%ﬁﬁzﬁ%ﬁ 2021-07-26 0.00 6,004.97 34,242,344.24
194 |RESEE=T X FoMEEHHERA | 2021-07-26 0.00 1,200.00 34,241,144.24
195 |[FEEMBEKRITE 2021-07-26 0.00 5,000.00 34,236,144.24
196 g%%g%:lﬂgﬁﬂﬁﬁm%ﬁﬁg 2021-07-26 0.00 1,300.00 34,234,844.24
197 ‘fﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁﬁmmﬁﬁmﬁ@ﬁﬁ% 2021-07-26 0.00 6,000.00 34,228,844.24
198 |(EEZIHERLTEAE 2021-07-26 0.00 1,000.00 34,227,844.24
199 gizgﬁgﬁgﬁmﬁ%ﬁﬁgﬁ%ﬁ 2021-07-26 0.00 50,041.42 34,177,802.82| BEX
200 |l R¥Ev202145 8 HA & 2021-07-26 3,124.00 0.00 34,180,926.82
201 |Wefare k202145 rs & 2021-07-26 4,576.00 0.00 34,185,502.82
202 |BARF NATSRAT20214FT A LAER 2021-07-26 200.00 0.00 34,185,702.82
203 Bk MALHIT20214ET AT FHlE 2021-07-26 3,500.00 0.00 34,189,202.82
204 |W3KFR2021. 6.4-7. 1AK% (3-0) *4 2021-07-26 12.00 0.00 34,189,214.82
205 41&9&4@;;%2021.6. 4-T. UK (256-269) * | 5051.07.26 52.00 0.00 34,189,266.82
206 |BEARI2021. 0. 4-7. IKSt (1T07183) * | 5054.07-26 52.00 0.00 34,189,318.82
207 ﬁmﬂzzom.e. 4-7. K3t (24312451 | 5054.07.26 104.00 0.00 34,189,422.82
208 ?%5@021‘6' 4-7.2K % (125-129) * | 501.07-26 16.00 0.00 34,189,438.82
209 q*%xtsﬁﬁzom.e. 4-7. 2K 8% (103571042 | 5054.07-26 28.00 0.00 34,189,466.82
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s i = H # £ W Z2F AN
210 |WRiF2021. 6. 4-7. 27K % (628-635) *4 2021-07-26 34,189,494.82
211 *ll%%%i}zzozl.e.z;—m 27Kk # (1455-1459) ——_— I
212 iﬁiﬂﬂ%mﬁﬁﬁﬁzozl.& 4-7. 27K %% (390-399) 2021-07-26 —_— - FE——
213 ﬂ%ﬂig%ﬁfgﬁﬁ&“mmm 2021-07-26 24.00 0.00 34,189,570.82
914 ﬁiﬂ#ﬁzozl.e.‘;—r 27k ¥ (1421-1425) 2021-07-26 — 0.00 34.180,506.62
215 iﬁzmﬂazom.e. 4-7.2/K %% (343-351) * 2021-07-26 o 0B L 106 B
216 i&c?&?&;}zom.e. 1K (B0radl) ¥ 2021-07-26 156.00 0.00 34,189,774.82
17 |fFTH2021. 6. 47, 225 (2393-3080: 0| 50p1.07-26 2,912.00 0.00 34,192,686.82
218 ,‘ﬁﬁﬂé Y2021 6. 4-7. 2K (1370-1378) 2021-07-26 32.00 0.00 34,192,718.82
219 41&%7155\2021'6' 4-T. K3 (6767682 * | 5091.07.26 24.00 0.00 34,192,742.82
220 | E2021. 6. 4-7. 27K 3 (25-14) *4 2021-07-26 44.00 0.00 34,192,786.82
291 |WrarxlE2021. 6. 4-7. 27K B (52-65) *4 2021-07-26 52.00 0.00 34,192,838.82
222 i&zﬁﬂ@zom.e. 4-T. K58 (1917200 * | 5051.07-26 52.00 0.00 34,192,890.82
993 4&5&52021.6. 4-7. 27K %% (143-148) * — — - p—
224 iﬁﬁﬁ&zom"" 30-7. 24 (281-241) 2021-07-26 40.00 0.00 34,192,950.82
225 |l EBKK2021. 6. 4-7. 27K#H (5-0) *4 2021-07-26 20.00 0.00 34,192,970.82
- %igﬁgﬂ;;&_%gffﬁﬁﬁzom.s./;q 2021-07-26 32.00 0.00 34,193,002.82
221 g;%ﬁ%ﬁ;&;‘ﬂﬁﬂmazom.& .2 2021-07-26 16.00 0.00 34,193,018.82
228 4&%?&@2021.6. 4°7. 2K (252-265) * 2021-07-26 52.00 0.00 34,193,070.82
999 i%ﬁ%mozl.z 1-197k 2t (3131-3142) - _— 1 P

T TET G 2E T2 AT R PR & 1 ZUzI. 2. 2J
230 ?Rﬁfz (152471-155082) *0. 655 AP AH | 2021-07-26 2,480.50 0.00 34,195,595.32
231 fzﬁﬁﬁg%gfgsl%ﬁ (2534-2799) * |~ 5021.07-26 251.80 0.00 34,195,847.12
232 ﬁﬁfﬁégggeﬁgl%ﬁ (6207-B515) 2021-07-26 210.00 0.00 34,196,057.12
T T T B s L VTG P AN PR A FJ ZUZ L. U

233 ;2,;'2;%’ (17641-18014) *0. 65/4FA 2021-07-26 88.60 0.00 34,196,145.72
234 ‘?ﬁ%fﬁ%%%ﬁl%ﬁ (All-dEe 2021-07-26 28.50 0.00 34,196,174.22
235 gﬁfﬁzﬁo%ﬁﬁggmﬁ (319633218 2021-07-26 209.00 0.00 34,196,383.22
236 %XE? ﬁg%@ggf%ﬁ (47142747711 5021.07-26 546.30 0.00 34,196,929.52
231 i%%?é?é%%]gg%ﬁ (25922-26306) 2021-07-26 364.80 0.00 34,197,294.32
238 gﬁfﬁgﬁ?ﬁé;émﬁ i 2021-07-26 988.00 0.00 34,198,282.32
239 ??ﬁg%;gﬁgﬁ? (639816434 | 9021.07-26 348.70 0.00 34,198,631.02
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20 R ey oo | 20nors 34,198,782.02
T IO TR R VAR R PR A HJ2UZT. 0.7
241 ;szfr;gﬁ (75061-75537) *0. 6534t 3% H 2021-07-26 34,199,234.22
242 ;m;” 1‘*5”233;}&;;;53? (63219-6406 2021-07-26 799.90 0.00 34,200,034.12
243 ?ﬁ%gﬁ%%%gg é?ﬁ (450072555 2021-07-26 1,847.80 0.00 34,201,881.92
244 ?ﬂﬁﬁ%}mggilifﬁ S 2021-07-26 3,711.70 0.00 34,205,593.62
245 gﬁfﬁéﬁ‘ﬁi@%;é@ K2LFAB | serv.07-28 1,083.00 0.00 34,206,676.62
246 i%}ﬁg?‘ ggﬁﬁ%&z%ﬁ 1582048 2021-07-26 1,092.50 0.00 34,207,769.12
247 %ﬁ;@lg%;ﬁg;y%ﬂ (12660-1405 | 541.07-26 1,320.50 0.00 34,200,089.62
248 %ﬁf%ggio‘lggé%géms 2021-07-26 657.40 0.00 34,209,747.02
249 %Eg?ﬁﬁf%ﬁﬁ?éiig;%m 2021-07-26 19.00 0.00 34,209,766.02
250 iﬁﬁ%ﬁg%;ﬁéggg%ﬁ ConiE-GTal 2021-07-26 116.90 0.00 34,209,882.92
251 i“?ﬁ%ﬁ%}m;g;ﬁﬁ (156582080 2021-07-26 872.10 0.00 34,210,755.02
252 ﬁi&g%g;: & £7.28% GO 0. | 20010726 292.60 0.00 34,211,047.62
253 ?%ifé%;%;%gﬁﬁ G 2021-07-26 61.80 0.00 34,211,109.42
TP IO T AT M AR B AR e 1] Z20Z 1.0 11
254 - é%ﬁ (1194-1237) *20%0. 6534t 2% 2 2021-07-26 817.00 0.00 34,211,926.42
255 g;%ﬁfﬁ%iﬂ%ﬁgﬁé%gl 2021-07-26 703.00 0.00 34,212,629.42
256 gﬁ%%%g;gﬂ (GAIE-697TL) * | ogpv.07:20 50.40 0.00 34,212,679.82
251 gitﬁﬁoﬁﬁ@g?ﬁi?ﬁ}m;gyf 2021-07-26 136.80 0.00 34,212,816.62
258 g&;ﬁﬁ%gﬂ;gé%ﬁ -l 2021-07-26 2,319.90 0.00 34,215,136.52
259 g%gﬁ%ﬁﬁﬁmmﬁ%ﬁmzﬁ%ﬁ 2021-07-26 0.00 116,128.78 34,099,007.74
260 ﬁ;%;gﬁiﬁ;ﬁﬁﬂwm‘”” e 2021-07-26 540.00 0.00 34,099,547.74
261 %gﬁfgﬁgg'lb}géﬁfﬁ(mg% 2021-07-26 219.50 0.00 34,099,767.24
262 g;’%%;i’%@lﬁﬁmﬁaﬁgmﬁ 2021-07-26 0.00 9,481.23 34,090,286.01
ghs |QpeAve AL BAT 2IFIRI (A2 | 5021.07-26 0.00 1,178.71 34,089,107.30
264 g?@kz\azom.s. 7. 25 KRR (12 2021-07-26 0.00 4,015.60 34,085,091.70
265 |tk FIRENFIEA9E2021.5.4-7. 2K %% | 2021-07-26 0.00 1.80 34,085,089.90
266 |[fT4tAkAFE—TkX2021. 5. 4-T. 3K% 2021-07-26 0.00 25.20 34,085,064.70
267 |tk EE—TIkX2021. 5. 4-7. 3K 5 2021-07-26 0.00 289.80 34,084,774.90
268 |{F4tkAE#E— kX 2021. 5. 4-7. 3K 3% 2021-07-26 0.00 38.40 34,084,736.50
269 |4tk /A =% = TAkX2021. 5. 4-7. 3K 2% 2021-07-26 0.00 41.40 34,084,695.10

I F14T

TENEM: 2021-08-11

[ R ]




ﬁﬁ%&i‘i%@

\\&
20214E7H ,’ K

WEHAL: PILTHRRXENFBRS SIELF G | B T

i W H W | kA& gi % @ | 2FA
5 INF] —— M ] 3 ’:’y ’

aro |(IRKARR=LAREHT 2021547 ) 5001.07.26 0bo| A /7 5400 . 34084,641.10

271 [tk A T B AT E2021. 5. 4-7. 2K % | 2021-07-26 0.00 45.00 34,084,596.10

272 |tk A T B AT 22021, 5. 4-7. kB | 2021-07-26 0.00 10.80 34,084,585.30
= AR A ol

a7y [[IOSKARGFARERI G202 5.4 20210726 0.00 16.00|  34,084,569.30

974 Bk /A TR E4222021. 5. 4-7. 2k % | 2021-07-26 0.00 30.60 34,084,538.70

275 |fHt7k A RIERF IE47222021. 5. 4-7. 2K % 2021-07-26 0.00 10.80 34,084,527.90

276 |fHitk A T REAF E&T2 22021, 5. 4-7. 2k | 2021-07-26 0.00 28.80 34,084,499.10

277 |47k A BT IEAT1 52021, 5. 4-7. 27K 3% 2021-07-26 0.00 27.00 34,084,472.10
T AS— — By ol

278 ‘Z‘j{’é“a% TADHEBAT 2021.5.4°7 | 9554.07.26 0.00 108.00 34,084,364.10
: T 5

arg |(IVKEAR—TARRMAT 202154 1 20210726 0.00 9360  34,084,270.50
3 N = ¥ 5 s

280 ‘%ﬁg/‘*j%—lﬂzﬁﬁr 2021.5.4°7 | 5021.07-26 0.00 86.40 34,084,184.10
5 INF = —

g1 [(TAKAAR=TUXIML =2021.5.57 | 2021.07-26 0.00 30.60|  34,084,153.50
S INT] —_ — =

gy [TAKAAR=TUXAMZ 72021557 | 20210726 0.00 57.60|  34,084,095.90
= N - = -

283 ?‘ﬁ%ﬂ%_lﬂzzmz_zom.m 2021-07-26 0.00 59.40 34,084,036.50

el 0.00 30.60|  34,084,005.90
T VAS = e

285 gﬁ*‘ﬂ%~ﬂk84"§2°m'5'5 14K | 5021-07-26 0.00 95.40 34,083,910.50

286 ‘%ﬁiﬁ/@i;ﬁmﬁﬂﬁﬁ%m%mm 2021-07-26 0.00 219.60 34,083,690.90

287 @fﬁ’;ﬁaﬁﬂﬁﬁmmﬁom's' T 1 9021-07-26 0.00 68.40 34,083,622.50
- e = R

288 ‘gﬁg“jﬁﬂﬁﬁwmﬂom'&“ T | 2021-07-26 0.00 66.60 34,083,555.90

289 ﬁ;"ii’;"‘;i;’%%mﬁﬁl&17"18%2021 2021-07-26 0.00 95.40 34,083,460.50

ago |[THEAKARI26 S HATMATMI3-14K2021. | 5094 47,96 0.00 27.00 34,083,433.50
5. 4-7. 47K %%

201 ?‘g@;k;&a25’%%—%%'@%13—15%2021. 2021-07-26 0.00 32.40 34,083,401.10
L 5-T7. 47K %%

292 ?fﬁﬁ%ms%%—%ﬁﬁsﬂom's' 5 | 2021-07-26 0.00 18.00 34,083,383.10
S &= e =

293 ?ﬁ%a%%% M1 £2021.5.5 2021-07-26 0.00 10.80 34,083,372.30
= N 2

ggq [[TBUKATSSEBHBMISITRA. | 50510726 0.00 32.40 34,083,339.90
5.5-7. 47K %%
= AS— L

295 ?Eﬁkfﬁgﬁ%gﬁﬁmo 21R2021. | 5594.07-26 0.00 3.60 34,083,336.30
S INE] i

296 ??gj‘fﬁg%%gﬁﬁmz 24F202L | 50540726 0.00 23.40 34,083,312.90
5 N s

ag7 |[TBUKA RS EEHEM-26F2021. | 5051.07.26 0.00 21.60 34,083,291.30
5.5-7. 47K %%

298 ﬁ%iﬁiﬁ?mﬁ%gﬁﬁﬁ”ﬂw'5'5 2021-07-26 0.00 32.40 34,083,258.90
= INS] -

agg |[TBUKAT2SSHBHMEMS-31F202L | 5094 97,96 0.00 129.60 34,083,129.30

5.5-7. 47K %%
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300 jja:?tf;}:&;l25%%@%%%1—2%2021.5. 2021-07-26 ; gy 54,083, 414.90
301 f{?ﬂfﬁ;25%%@’%%3'4{2021'5' 2021-07-26 0.00 30.60 34,083,084.30
302 Q‘fﬁ’;@ SRR R 0L B 2021-07-26 0.00 28.80 34,083,055.50
303 g?if;f‘\; 2R R & FI09L 5 2021-07-26 0.00 1.80 34,083,053.70
304 ??ZK ﬁ@é‘r’%%gﬁﬁﬁn_lmom' 2021-07-26 0.00 18.00 34,083,035.70
305 Ef’;k SR LIRSt o 2021-07-26 0.00 18.00 34,083,017.70
306 |(TPRDAR=TURIORZT20215:5 1 20910726 0.00 6120  34,082,956.50
307 ﬁ%f;f\;25%%@1@%%'6%%21‘ 5 2021-07-26 0.00 469.80 34,082,486.70
308 ﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁig%%ﬁmﬁﬁr ARl 2021-07-26 0.00 16.20 34,082,470.50
309 g'ﬁgﬁﬁﬁzﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁm—wfzmo 2021-07-26 0.00 171.00 34,082,299.50
310 gﬁ_’ﬁi‘ﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁ%mm*zz% 2021-07-26 0.00 1,539.00 34,080,760.50
311 gﬁbkz\ﬁj%EIﬂHZMEZOH.S. 514K | 20210726 0.00 770.40 34,079,990.10
312 ﬁfﬁ%&ﬁ?%%%mmﬁzmom.5.4— 2021-07-26 0.00 36.00 34,079,954.10
313 ﬁ%m ARBUFEEAN202.5.47.2 | 2001.07-26 0.00 100.80 34,079,853.30
314 ?:%f;f;gzlﬂ Bl 2021-07-26 0.00 73.80 34,079,779.50
315 ﬁfﬁ}g&-&ms%%:ﬁmﬁsfzom.s‘5— 2021-07-26 0.00 160.20 34,079,619.30
316 gﬁ@}«&ﬁ]%zﬂk@ﬂgzozl.5.5—7.471< 2021-07-26 0.00 95.40 34,079,523.90
317 gﬁ;ﬁ&%}%zlﬂkzsﬁzom.a ST 4K 50210726 0.00 21.60 34,079,502.30
318 ggm AR BT X14W2021. 5. 57 4 2021-07-26 0.00 100.80 34,079,401.50
319 |[[HEVKARBR=TAX20M2021.5.5-7-4 | 50540726 0.00 61.20 34,079,340.30
320 fi?ﬁ;}iga%ﬂ AXIBHZ 202155 | 5021.07-26 0.00 14.40 34,079,325.90
sa1 |(IEVRARR=TAURKIMZ 720255 | 501.07-26 0.00 7.20 34,079,318.70
322 g{g’k/\—]% =TM/X26H2021. 5.5°7. 4 2021-07-26 0.00 93.60 34,079,225.10
323 ?f:f;‘}a% AR — LA, B 2021-07-26 0.00 14.40 34,079,210.70
324 ﬁ‘gmz\ﬂ%:mk[z:tﬁmm.s. e 2021-07-26 0.00 122.40 34,079,088.30
325 g%ig%ﬁfggﬁﬁﬁ@%?ﬁ%ﬁ 2021-07-27 0.00 101,500.80 33,869,894.47
T T IO S Ve LTER PRA FITEDT 74
326 ;%E% ZPHERAEE. 256/ BUN | 2021-07-27 0.00 6,264.00 34,072,824.30
327 [(HiEEANRKEITIEN 2021473 T8 2021-07-27 0.00 11,207.00 34,061,617.30
328 |fTMFELMA20214FTA TH 2021-07-27 0.00 5,600.00 34,056,017.30
329 (fTAETH2021FETA LR 2021-07-27 0.00 20,304.00 34,035,713.30
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330 [(AMFEAR. HDER202IFTATHE 2021-07-27 \ o.gq’," A »8,214.00 34,027,499.30

W LT R A B B A PR A /] 2021. 6 7
331 |"4 7 ok (971-202) *4 2021-07-27 84.00}- 0.00 34,027,583.30
TCT IO T ENTERALIE B 22 H IR A ZU21.U
332 é—?. 1683 (2304-2389) *20+0. 65F:Ah% | 2021-07-27 1,615.00 0.00 34,029,198.30
510
Wb L AR X R IR S B 20214F
333 |27, ArmEs 2021-07-28 42,000.00 0.00 34,071,198.30
334 |BCRIARRHRGEIRFRREN2IE | 5091 07,08 500.00 0.00 34,071,698.30
-4 B
/'\ ’A' A‘\
335 Bosp LB ik & TARRRS 1 0202197 2021-07-28 4,970.00 0.00 34,076,668.30
I Ef&
336 |k RKFA 52021466 A R4EFE 2021-07-28 4,500.00 0.00 34,081,168.30
Wb L AT AR R R A F 20214
BT R e 2021-07-28 19,760.00 0.00 34,100,928.30
338 | ZEATIREE T 20214E3-5 5 L3l & 2021-07-28 36,320.25 0.00 34,137,248.55
TCT IO TP R 20H PR A W ZUZT F 273 0
339 (03 %% (20088-21916) *0. 653 Ath %% Fi548 2021-07-28 1,736.60 0.00 34,138,985.15
“D%‘T‘L.Ll TNETFA R Z0HE PR 4 AJZUZT 1.0V U,
340 |483% (21916-25419) *0. 65 At H 105 2021-07-28 3,327.90 0.00 34,142,313.05
0.95
Wb L YRR B A PR 2| 2021. 6. 4-7. 2
341 |gam (25410-98569 ) #0. 65 A% FI945 2021-07-28 2,992.50 0.00 34,145,305.55
W S1E2021. 6. 4-7. 2B %% (70785-7334
342 |1V 0. 65K A 2% FIT66. 55 2021-07-28 2,427.30 0.00 34,147,732.85
———— N -
343 ﬁ%uumzom.s.z; 7. 1K %% (4482-4489) 0945708 —_— _— 34.147.760.88
R S1E2021. 4. 29-6. 4FE % (68181-707
344 |oo3 L0, 65 AT FRT81. 2 2021-07-28 2,473.80 0.00 34,150,234.65
——— - —
345 i&ﬁuutgzom.:;. 26-6. UK B (44754482 2021-07-28 28.00 0.00 34,150,262.65
346 |4 mIKZEAET RS 020214648 B4R | 2021-07-29 200.00 0.00 34,150,462.65
i | AR AR RRA | 2021-07-29 8,400.00 0.00|  34,158,862.65
W% BA2021. 6. 4-7. 1ER %% (28420-3058
348 | 3750, 65K 2 649. 2 2021-07-29 2,055.80 0.00 34,160,918.45
W FRHFRA2021. 6. 4-7. 1ER 3 (13194-1449
349 |63 %0, 65K b 2% F1390. 6 2021-07-29 1,236.90 0.00 34,162,155.35
350 4‘&%%%2021‘6' L ISR BRI ¥ | opor g 72.00 0.00 34,162,227.35
W28 5 EER352021. 4. 29-6. 4B 3] (43497
351 | 440747) #0. 653CHh 2 FI1730. 4 2021-07-29 5,479.60 0.00 34,167,706.95
352 |28 7 EERI520214E6 3 DA 2021-07-29 400.00 0.00 34,168,106.95
353 f}ﬁ’m B12021. 7. 1-7. 297K 8¢ (273-291) 2021-07-29 72.00 0.00 34,168,178.95
W BRBTFRA2021. 7. 1-7. 2988 %% (14496-155
354 16173 %0, 65K i 2 FI319. 55 2021-07-29 1,011.80 0.00 34,169,190.75
TCOT IO T 2R A A 7 AR HE PR HJZUZT. O
355 |.1-7. 1E1%% (17641-18014) *0.65/43Ath 2021-07-29 88.60 0.00 34,169,279.35
728
WA IR ZE4ERC) 2021, 6. 4-7. 1E3 %% (81
356 |504-81705) %0. 653 A 2% F1129. 35 2021-07-29 409.50 0.00 34,169,688.85
357 |XIBE20214658) BiE 2021-07-29 6,510.00 0.00 34,176,198.85
358 |WxiEFE20214E5 A B4 2021-07-29 100.00 0.00 34,176,298.85
359 |kbREIR20214E5 8] HBE 2021-07-29 8,610.00 0.00 34,184,908.85
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360 |4BR B IH20214°5 8 TA 2021-07-29 300.00 p 7'@}000 '\ 34,185208.85
361 (BRI E KP4 2021-07-29 0.00 10,000.00 34,175,208.85
362 | ABUEIRERIES 2021-07-29 0.00 5,000.00 34,170,208.85
363 gi?ﬁg?@@?f@%@ﬁ%ﬁgﬂ%ﬁ 2021-07-29 0.00 1,190.00 34,169,018.85
364 gﬁ;mﬁmkmmazommﬂr B 2021-07-31 69,270.00 0.00 34,238,288.85
365 | B HA2021E5A HHE 2021-07-31 29,540.00 0.00 34,267,828.85
366 | 2 % F202145 5 T 2021-07-31 600.00 0.00 34,268,428.85
367 gg%gkﬁljﬁE%ﬁﬂmazommﬁ 2021-07-31 12,600.00 0.00 34,281,028.85
368 %;gﬁ”‘ﬁ”ﬁﬁﬁgﬂwazozﬁm 2021-07-31 150.00 0.00 34,281,178.85
39 [KREELZLE LT IRR (A1) | 20910751 1,900.00 0.00|  34283,078.85
370 445[%1&&2021.6. 4-T. K% (363370 * | 5554 07-31 56.00 0.00 34,283,134.85
371 | RS E20214E7 A S 2021-07-31 4,026.00 0.00 34,287,160.85
372 |k R E202147 A E 2021-07-31 2,574.00 0.00 34,289,734.85
373 |4 302021467 A B 2021-07-31 300.00 0.00 34,200,034.85
374 |WARX20214ET AT B 2021-07-31 8,638.00 0.00 34,298,672.85
375 %;mmmmagmmazozlmﬂr %1 2021.07-31 7,200.00 0.00 34,305,872.85
376 gwmmmﬁﬁgmwazomgmﬂi 2021-07-31 100.00 0.00 34,305,972.85
377 ITERRTREKRTER 2021-07-31 0.00 18.00 34,305,954.85
378 4%%2%%%; fﬁmfﬁ%ﬁ%zﬁ'Zﬁ%ﬁ 2021-07-31 0.00 10,270.42 34,205,684.43
379 |[(TEBHRNE 2021-07-31 0.00 7,000.00 34,288,684.43
380 gigfﬁ;ﬁfﬁ%g?ﬁgﬁ%ﬁ 2021-07-31 0.00 46,200.00 34,242,484.43
381 |WfsEIH20214F4 B BHEE 2021-07-31 6,912.00 0.00 34,249,396.43
382 [ B 2021454 ) TAE 2 2021-07-31 200.00 0.00 34,249,596 43
383 [z iE20214E4 F DA 2021-07-31 200.00 0.00 34,249,796 43
384 | EiE20214F4 AT Bl 2021-07-31 6,912.00 0.00 34,256,708.43
3g5 [((PARIE0L 6 4-1. KB (163251871 1 50310731 1,564.00 0.00 34,268,272.43
386 ﬂ??iﬁ?@éﬁ@%%i (1909171965 1 2021-07-31 10,621.00 0.00 34,268,893 43
387 |Wakikin20214E5 A B4 2021-07-31 3,240.00 0.00 34272,133.43
388 |Waakvk#n2021455 A BAER 2021-07-31 100.00 0.00 34,272,233.43
389 [WE¥ =20214E4 3 DA 2021-07-31 100.00 0.00 34,272,333.43
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390 |WHER202144 A BHE 2021-07-31 34.274.254.43
Wb RS R E 4IRS A PR A R 2021 Ry N
391 |1y i o 2021-07-31 21,000.00 0.00 34,295,254 .43
VAS—
op | MERMBRERMEROEAT | 2001.07.31 55,529.38 0.00]  34,350,783.81
m J\NF]
393 g;gﬁgum%m}mhmommﬁ 1 2021-07-31 17,402.00 0.00 34,368,185.81
INT
394 ggg%mm%ﬂﬁﬁ}mhsjzozmmr 2021-07-31 17,5638.13 0.00 34,385,723.94
395 | FERE (ZERTIR) 2021456 3 PA%: 2021-07-31 1,000.00 0.00 34,386,723.94
s AR VB R (ZEATIR) 2021. 4. 29-6. 4H3 3%
39 |"(12488 %0.95) 2021-07-31 11,863.60 0.00 34,398,587.54
P TR IR \F W P/ ZUZT: . 29 0. T 51
397 | (70050-70831) *80x0. 65 (28 ) HAh %A 2021-07-31 47,492 40 0.00 34,446,079.94
14997. 6
W2k Pk £R2021. 4. 30-6. 4E8. % (1597-1746
398 11740, 653LAh 2 F44. 65 2021-07-31 141.50 0.00 34,446,221.44
=B 7552021, 6. 4-7. 1883 (93438-94
399|749 %0. 655 Al 2 F1393. 35 2021-07-31 1,245.50 0.00 34,447,466.94
5 8 = INS
400 ggggﬁ““ﬁﬂmmhmommﬁr 2021-07-31 9,000.00 0.00 34,456,466.94
KFR LT ERREREARAT2021.6.4
401 |7 ok g (307-324) #4 2021-07-31 68.00 0.00 34,456,534.94
TCOT IO T B ZX B AT H PR A HJZUZT. 0.0 1
402 |-7. 1883 (986-1091 2021-07-31 1,995.00 0.00 34,458,529.94
) *20%0. 65 H Ath 2 FHA30
& Tt 1,342,765.37 1,444,055.70
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L o IR PR S e 1@%«%&#&7 _:*\ / iz
k44 B 4% Ifﬁ JERCN R HAts 1% &t i
JREERE | Hid ¥3,100.00 | ¥1, 800. 00 ¥ 472. 00 Y 4, 428. 00
MEE | XE ¥2,800.00 | ¥1,600.00 ¥ 431. 00 ¥ 3, 969. 00
FER | XE ¥2,800.00 | ¥1,600.00 ¥ 431. 00 ¥ 3, 969. 00
BEEE |XE ¥2,800.00 | ¥1,600.00 ¥ 431. 00 ¥ 3, 969. 00
FRRERAT  |[HZE ¥2,800.00 | ¥1,600.00 ¥ 431. 00 ¥ 3, 969. 00
BEEE (JFER ¥ 3, 000. 00 ¥0. 00 ¥ 3, 000. 00
HEXE |k ¥ 3, 000. 00 ¥ 393. 00 ¥ 2,607. 00
ZHEM | ZwTEAR] ¥ 3,000.00 ¥ 393. 00 ¥ 2,607.00
EpvEE Dk TfEAR| ¥ 2, 800. 00 ¥ 393. 00 ¥ 2, 407. 00
MRS H [iEEAR ¥ 1, 800. 00 Y 0. 00 ¥ 1, 800. 00
& it ¥ 27,900.00 | ¥8,200.00 ¥3,375.00 | ¥32,725.00
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i 47 ﬁ%fgg?% B}Mﬁf@ﬁ@%{."?iﬁiﬁzﬁjﬁﬁaﬁi AWM | RAEM | 4REe e
20204445 2 M AMEZAK G BIHR ™| 118162 1181. 62 0. 00
Z%Zﬁﬂgzﬁ%%ﬁ—ﬁ BUbEE iR i%ﬁ%ﬁﬁfzgga 16328. 00 13497. 00 2831. 00
i o SR Lk i 1000. 00 0. 00 1000. 00
A Z kA 1200. 00 0. 00 1200. 00
NEH G TS % Z kAt MR A 63000. 00 35318. 00 27682. 00
=HRBEREH LA SHRBRER 43900. 00 0. 00 43900. 00
20194FEAE A 2 AR LA K LA Ji B AL LR 8803. 00 8803. 00 0. 00
2021 FEEE R %P B B S PR AR BY 140962. 50 0. 00 140962. 50
2021 4E PR HiL BE PR AN 23K i B 249169. 20 249169. 20

Gl 525544. 32 0. 00 58799. 62 466744. 70
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